
SPA & GOLF RESORT
FARNHAM ESTATE

SPA & GOLF RESORT
FARNHAM ESTATE

SPA & GOLF RESORT
FARNHAM ESTATE

RESORT LODGES
FARNHAM ESTATE

SPA & GOLF RESORT
FARNHAM ESTATE

SPA & GOLF RESORT
FARNHAM ESTATE

SPA & GOLF RESORT
FARNHAM ESTATE

2 BED 
SLEEPS 4

€400

€480

€550

€610

€660

€710

3 BED
 SLEEPS 6

€600

€680

€750

€810

€860

€910

4 BED 
SLEEPS 8

€800

€880

€950

€1,010

€1,060

€1,110

JANUARY
TO JUNE

2 NIGHTS

3 NIGHTS 

4 NIGHTS 

5 NIGHTS 

6 NIGHTS 

7 NIGHTS

2 BED 
SLEEPS 4

€400

€480

€550

€610

€660

€710

3 BED
 SLEEPS 6

€600

€680

€750

€810

€860

€910

4 BED 
SLEEPS 8

€800

€880

€950

€1,010

€1,060

€1,110

SEPTEMBER TO 
23RD DECEMBER

2 NIGHTS

3 NIGHTS 

4 NIGHTS 

5 NIGHTS 

6 NIGHTS 

7 NIGHTS

2 BED 
SLEEPS 4

€500

€600

€700

€800

€900

€1,000

3 BED
 SLEEPS 6

€750

€850

€950

€1,050

€1,150

€1,250

4 BED 
SLEEPS 8

€1,000

€1,100

€1,200

€1,300

€1,400

€1,500

JULY AND 
AUGUST

2 NIGHTS

3 NIGHTS 

4 NIGHTS 

5 NIGHTS 

6 NIGHTS 

7 NIGHTS

2 BED 
SLEEPS 4

€500

€580

€660

€740

€820

€900

3 BED
 SLEEPS 6

€600

€680

€760

€840

€920

€1,000

4 BED 
SLEEPS 8

€800

€880

€960

€1,040

€1,120

€1,200

24TH DECEMBER 
TO 1ST JANUARY

2 NIGHTS

3 NIGHTS 

4 NIGHTS 

5 NIGHTS 

6 NIGHTS 

7 NIGHTS

*All rates are quoted in Euro and includes any service charges and vat at 9%. Terms and conditions apply.
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