

PRICE LIST 2017/2018



JANUARY TO JUNE	2 BED SLEEPS 4	3 BED SLEEPS 6	4 BED SLEEPS 8
2 NIGHTS	€400	€600	€800
3 NIGHTS	€480	€680	€880
4 NIGHTS	€550	€750	€950
5 NIGHTS	€610	€810	€1,010
6 NIGHTS	€660	€860	€1,060
7 NIGHTS	€710	€910	€1,110

JULY AND AUGUST	2 BED SLEEPS 4	3 BED SLEEPS 6	4 BED SLEEPS 8
2 NIGHTS	€500	€750	€1,000
3 NIGHTS	€600	€850	€1,100
4 NIGHTS	€700	€950	€1,200
5 NIGHTS	€800	€1,050	€1,300
6 NIGHTS	€900	€1,150	€1,400
7 NIGHTS	€1,000	€1,250	€1,500

SEPTEMBER TO 23RD DECEMBER	2 BED SLEEPS 4	3 BED SLEEPS 6	4 BED SLEEPS 8
2 NIGHTS	€400	€600	€800
3 NIGHTS	€480	€680	€880
4 NIGHTS	€550	€750	€950
5 NIGHTS	€610	€810	€1,010
6 NIGHTS	€660	€860	€1,060
7 NIGHTS	€710	€910	€1,110

24TH DECEMBER TO 1ST JANUARY	2 BED SLEEPS 4	3 BED SLEEPS 6	4 BED SLEEPS 8
2 NIGHTS	€500	€600	€800
3 NIGHTS	€580	€680	€880
4 NIGHTS	€660	€760	€960
5 NIGHTS	€740	€840	€1,040
6 NIGHTS	€820	€920	€1,120
7 NIGHTS	€900	€1,000	€1,200